

Contract Amendment

Four	(4)
------	-----

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Jerry Barnett, R. Ph. 2516 Peachtree Lane McKinney, TX 75070		Effective Date Contract No.	1-Sep-21	
				2017-249	
			Contract	Professional Services Agreement	
				Business Associate Agreement	
Awarded by Court Order No.:			2017-2087-08-07		
Amendment	1	Court Order No.:	2018-2058-05-21		
Amendment	2	Court Order No.:	2019-2107-08-26		
Amendment	3	Court Order No.:	2020-2114-09-14		
Amendment	4	Court Order No.:			
	YOU ARE	DIRECTED TO MAKE	THE FOLLOWING AMENDM	ENT TO THIS CONTRACT	
	provided herei		onditions of the contrac	21 through and including August 31, 2022 t remain in full force and effect	
ACCEPTED BY	/ :			ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY	
7.002, 722 2				AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY	
				COMMISSIONERS COURT	
Jerry Barnett	R. Ph.				
2516 Peacht	ree Lane			Collin County Administration Building	
McKinney, TX 75070				2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160	
				McKinney, Texas 75071	
Jan.	Ban				
SIGNATURE	201			Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB	
TITLE:	THA			Purchasing Agent	
DATE:	7-20-2	2)		DATE:	